
 
 
 
 

KOLEJ ANTARABANGSA TEKNOLOGI SPEKTRUM 

 

STUDENT ACADEMIC TIMETABLE 

 

SEMESTER FEBRUARY 2024 – APRIL 2024 

  

DIM0521 

 

DAY/TIME 9.30 AM – 11.00 AM 11.00 AM – 12.30 PM  2.00 PM - 3.30 PM 3.30 PM - 5.00 PM 

 
MONDAY 

 
 

INDUSTRIAL PLACEMENT 
 
 

 
B 

 
 

INDUSTRIAL PLACEMENT 

 
 

TUESDAY 

 
 

INDUSTRIAL PLACEMENT 
 
 

 
R 

 
 

INDUSTRIAL PLACEMENT 

 
 

WEDNESDAY 
 
 

 
 

INDUSTRIAL PLACEMENT 

 
E 

 
 

INDUSTRIAL PLACEMENT 

 
 

THURSDAY 

 
 

INDUSTRIAL PLACEMENT 
 

 

 
A 

 
 

INDUSTRIAL PLACEMENT 

 
 

FRIDAY 
 
 

 
 

INDUSTRIAL PLACEMENT 

 
K 

 
 

INDUSTRIAL PLACEMENT 

 



 
 
 
 

KOLEJ ANTARABANGSA TEKNOLOGI SPEKTRUM 

 

STUDENT ACADEMIC TIMETABLE 

 

SEMESTER FEBRUARY 2024 – APRIL 2024 

 

N0.  SUBJECT LECTURER 

1 INDUSTRIAL PLACEMENT MS. KRISHMA 

2   

3   

4   

5   

6   

7   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 

KOLEJ ANTARABANGSA TEKNOLOGI SPEKTRUM 

 

STUDENT ACADEMIC TIMETABLE 

 

SEMESTER FEBRUARY 2024 – APRIL 2024 

 

DIM0921 

 

DAY/TIME 9.30 AM – 11.00 AM 11.00 AM – 12.30 PM  2.00 PM - 3.30 PM 3.30 PM - 5.00 PM 

 
MONDAY 

 
 

INDUSTRIAL PLACEMENT 
 
 

 
B 

 
 

INDUSTRIAL PLACEMENT 

 
 

TUESDAY 

 
 

INDUSTRIAL PLACEMENT 
 
 

 
R 

 
 

INDUSTRIAL PLACEMENT 

 
 

WEDNESDAY 
 
 

 
 

INDUSTRIAL PLACEMENT 

 
E 

 
 

INDUSTRIAL PLACEMENT 

 
 

THURSDAY 

 
 

INDUSTRIAL PLACEMENT 
 

 

 
A 

 
 

INDUSTRIAL PLACEMENT 

 
 

FRIDAY 
 
 

 
 

INDUSTRIAL PLACEMENT 

 
K 

 
 

INDUSTRIAL PLACEMENT 

 



 
 
 
 

KOLEJ ANTARABANGSA TEKNOLOGI SPEKTRUM 

 

STUDENT ACADEMIC TIMETABLE 

 

SEMESTER FEBRUARY 2024 – APRIL 2024 

 

N0.  SUBJECT LECTURER 

1 INDUSTRIAL PLACEMENT MS. KRISHMA 

2   

3   

4   

5   

6   

7   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 

KOLEJ ANTARABANGSA TEKNOLOGI SPEKTRUM 

 

STUDENT ACADEMIC TIMETABLE 

 

SEMESTER FEBRUARY 2024 – APRIL 2024 

 

DIM1022 

 

DAY/TIME 9.30 AM – 11.00 AM 11.00 AM – 12.30 PM  2.00 PM - 3.30 PM 3.30 PM - 5.00 PM 

 
MONDAY 

 
MALAYSIAN ECONOMICS 

 
(ONLINE) 

 
 

 
B 

 
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 

 
(SEG 2) 

 

 
TUESDAY 

 
MALAYSIAN ECONOMICS 

 
(ONLINE) 

 
R 

 
BUSINESS LAW 

 
(SEG 2) 

 
 

 
WEDNESDAY 

 
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 

 
(SEG 4) 

 

 
E 

 
BUSINESS LAW 

 
(SEG 2) 

 
 

 
THURSDAY 

 
 

 
 

 

 
A 

  

 
FRIDAY 

 

 
 

  
K 

  

 

 



 
 
 
 

KOLEJ ANTARABANGSA TEKNOLOGI SPEKTRUM 

 

STUDENT ACADEMIC TIMETABLE 

 

SEMESTER FEBRUARY 2024 – APRIL 2024 

 

N0.  SUBJECT LECTURER 

1 BUSINESS LAW MR. SHYAFIQ 

2 MALAYSIAN ECONOMICS MS. AZIEDAH 

3 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING MR. NAZMI 

4   

5   

6   

7   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 

KOLEJ ANTARABANGSA TEKNOLOGI SPEKTRUM 

 

STUDENT ACADEMIC TIMETABLE 

 

SEMESTER FEBRUARY 2024 – APRIL 2024 

 

DIM0223 

 

DAY/TIME 9.30 AM – 11.00 AM 11.00 AM – 12.30 PM  2.00 PM - 3.30 PM 3.30 PM - 5.00 PM 

 
MONDAY 

 
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 

 
(COMPUTER LAB) 

 
 

 
B 

 
ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

 
(SEG 4) 

 

 
TUESDAY 

   
R 

  

 
WEDNESDAY 

 
ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

 
(COMPUTER LAB) 

 

 
E 

 
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 

 
(COMPUTER LAB) 

 

 
THURSDAY 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 
A 

  

 
FRIDAY 

 

 
 
 

 

  
K 

  

 

 

 



 
 
 
 

KOLEJ ANTARABANGSA TEKNOLOGI SPEKTRUM 

 

STUDENT ACADEMIC TIMETABLE 

 

SEMESTER FEBRUARY 2024 – APRIL 2024 

 

N0.  SUBJECT LECTURER 

1 ENTREPRENEURSHIP MS. ROSNIZA 

2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING MR. NAZMI 

3   

4   

5   

6   

7   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 

KOLEJ ANTARABANGSA TEKNOLOGI SPEKTRUM 

 

STUDENT ACADEMIC TIMETABLE 

 

SEMESTER FEBRUARY 2024 – APRIL 2024 

 

DIM0523 

 

DAY/TIME 9.30 AM – 11.00 AM 11.00 AM – 12.30 PM  2.00 PM - 3.30 PM 3.30 PM - 5.00 PM 

 
MONDAY 

 
MALAYSIAN ECONOMICS 

 
(ONLINE) 

 
 

 
B 

 
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 

 
(SEG 2) 

 

 
TUESDAY 

 
MALAYSIAN ECONOMICS 

 
(ONLINE) 

 
R 

 
BUSINESS LAW 

 
(SEG 2) 

 
 

 
WEDNESDAY 

 
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 

 
(SEG 4) 

 

 
E 

 
BUSINESS LAW 

 
(SEG 2) 

 
 

 
THURSDAY 

 
 

 
 

 

 
A 

  

 
FRIDAY 

 

 
 

  
K 

  

 

 



 
 
 
 

KOLEJ ANTARABANGSA TEKNOLOGI SPEKTRUM 

 

STUDENT ACADEMIC TIMETABLE 

 

SEMESTER FEBRUARY 2024 – APRIL 2024 

 

N0.  SUBJECT LECTURER 

1 BUSINESS LAW MR. SHYAFIQ 

2 MALAYSIAN ECONOMICS MS. AZIEDAH 

3 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING MR. NAZMI 

4   

5   

6   

7   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 

KOLEJ ANTARABANGSA TEKNOLOGI SPEKTRUM 

 

STUDENT ACADEMIC TIMETABLE 

 

SEMESTER FEBRUARY 2024 – APRIL 2024 

 

DIM0623 

 

DAY/TIME 9.30 AM – 11.00 AM 11.00 AM – 12.30 PM  2.00 PM - 3.30 PM 3.30 PM - 5.00 PM 

 
MONDAY 

 
PENGHAYATAN ETIKA DAN PERADABAN 

 
(SEG 2) 

 
 

 
B 

 
ENGLISH FOR COMMUNICATION 

 
(COMPUTER LAB) 

 

 
TUESDAY 

 
PENGHAYATAN ETIKA DAN PERADABAN 

 
(SEG 2) 

 

 
R 

 
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 

 
(SEG 3) 

 
 

 
WEDNESDAY 

 
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 

 
(SEG 3) 

 

 
E 

 
ENGLISH FOR COMMUNICATION 

 
(COMPUTER LAB) 

 
 

 
THURSDAY 

 
 

 
 

 

 
A 

  

 
FRIDAY 

 

 
 

  
K 

  

 

 



 
 
 
 

KOLEJ ANTARABANGSA TEKNOLOGI SPEKTRUM 

 

STUDENT ACADEMIC TIMETABLE 

 

SEMESTER FEBRUARY 2024 – APRIL 2024 

 

N0.  SUBJECT LECTURER 

1 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM MS. SHAZMIRA 

2 PENGHAYATAN ETIKA DAN PERADABAN MR. ASYRAFF 

3 ENGLISH FOR COMMUNICATION MS. KRISHMA 

4   

5   

6   

7   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 

KOLEJ ANTARABANGSA TEKNOLOGI SPEKTRUM 

 

STUDENT ACADEMIC TIMETABLE 

 

SEMESTER FEBRUARY 2024 – APRIL 2024 

 

DIM1023 

 

DAY/TIME 9.30 AM – 11.00 AM 11.00 AM – 12.30 PM  2.00 PM - 3.30 PM 3.30 PM - 5.00 PM 

 
MONDAY 

 
PENGHAYATAN ETIKA DAN PERADABAN 

 
(SEG 2) 

 
 

 
B 

 
ENGLISH FOR COMMUNICATION 

 
(COMPUTER LAB) 

 

 
TUESDAY 

 
PENGHAYATAN ETIKA DAN PERADABAN 

 
(SEG 2) 

 

 
R 

 
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 

 
(SEG 3) 

 
 

 
WEDNESDAY 

 
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 

 
(SEG 3) 

 

 
E 

 
ENGLISH FOR COMMUNICATION 

 
(COMPUTER LAB) 

 
 

 
THURSDAY 

 
 

 
 

 

 
A 

  

 
FRIDAY 

 

 
 

  
K 

  

 

 



 
 
 
 

KOLEJ ANTARABANGSA TEKNOLOGI SPEKTRUM 

 

STUDENT ACADEMIC TIMETABLE 

 

SEMESTER FEBRUARY 2024 – APRIL 2024 

 

N0.  SUBJECT LECTURER 

1 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM MS. SHAZMIRA 

2 PENGHAYATAN ETIKA DAN PERADABAN MR. ASYRAFF 

3 ENGLISH FOR COMMUNICATION MS. KRISHMA 

4   

5   

6   

7   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 

KOLEJ ANTARABANGSA TEKNOLOGI SPEKTRUM 

 

STUDENT ACADEMIC TIMETABLE 

 

SEMESTER FEBRUARY 2024 – APRIL 2024 

 

DIM0224 

 

DAY/TIME 9.30 AM – 11.00 AM 11.00 AM – 12.30 PM  2.00 PM - 3.30 PM 3.30 PM - 5.00 PM 

 
MONDAY 

 
PENGHAYATAN ETIKA DAN PERADABAN 

 
(SEG 2) 

 
 

 
B 

 
ENGLISH FOR COMMUNICATION 

 
(COMPUTER LAB) 

 

 
TUESDAY 

 
PENGHAYATAN ETIKA DAN PERADABAN 

 
(SEG 2) 

 

 
R 

 
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 

 
(SEG 3) 

 
 

 
WEDNESDAY 

 
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 

 
(SEG 3) 

 

 
E 

 
ENGLISH FOR COMMUNICATION 

 
(COMPUTER LAB) 

 
 

 
THURSDAY 

 
 

 
 

 

 
A 

  

 
FRIDAY 

 

 
 

  
K 

  

 

 



 
 
 
 

KOLEJ ANTARABANGSA TEKNOLOGI SPEKTRUM 

 

STUDENT ACADEMIC TIMETABLE 

 

SEMESTER FEBRUARY 2024 – APRIL 2024 

 

N0.  SUBJECT LECTURER 

1 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM MS. SHAZMIRA 

2 PENGHAYATAN ETIKA DAN PERADABAN MR. ASYRAFF 

3 ENGLISH FOR COMMUNICATION MS. KRISHMA 

4   

5   

6   

7   

 

 

 

 


